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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-Jan-10 To Date: 8/1/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type SKiF  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Jan-10  8:00 4340 Govind SKP CIV MA 240 182:00 A D On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:00 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18%:00 AD On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:00 4358 Ramesh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:01 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 FD On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:02 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 YD On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  3:02 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:03 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:03 4341 Amrika SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 ¥ D On Ac. - 128
08-Jan-10  8:03 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 1506 18:00 ‘1/ D On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 b On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:04 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 ¥ D On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:04 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 ¥'D On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:05 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:05 4179 Radhika SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 kD On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:05 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 13:00 A D On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:06 4162 Sirgo SKP CIv FH 125 18:.00 YD On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:06 4158 NarsingNike SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 £ D On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  3:06 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 D On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:07 4071 Bilip SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 YD On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:07 3509 Saritha SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1/ D On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:07 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 D On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  9:00 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 Ca Dept. 150
08-Jan-10  9:00 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA :Dept. ) 150
08-Jan-10  9:00 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 1%:00 A CA :I/)ept- 150
08-Jan-10  9:01 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 FCA Bcpk 135
08-Jan-10  9:01 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 P On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10  9:0t 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10  9:02 4364 Mehand kuma SKP Crv MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150 r
08-Jan-10  9:02 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 Y CA %_pm— 150
08-Jan-10  9:02 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ¥ CA p’ept/ 135
08-Jan-10  9:03 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1’ ca P,,ept" 150
08-Jan-10  9:03 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 1/CA Dept” 135
08-Jan-10  9:03 4359 Premdas MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 A CA Dt 150
08-Jan-10  9:04 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA l;lept/ 135
08-Jan-10  9:04 4210 J.Prabakar MUR PAI MA 220 1_8:00 )/D On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10 9:05 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR _ FH 135 1800 - CA M 135
08-Jan-10  9:05 4202 Satish MUR PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10  9:05 3989 E Rama MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 rca Bept. 135
08-Jan-10  9:06 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 125 18:00 X CA Dept~ 125
08-Jan-10  9:06 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL Clv MA 240 18:00 4 cA W 240
08-Jan-10  9:07 4355 Shivaraj HAM  PAL MH 150 18:00 (l D On Ac, 150
08-Jan-10  9:07 4031 Narsing HAM ___DAI 220 12.00 )/ D On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10  9:07 4178 ENarasimha HAM  PATS B E-@ HED 800 ¥D On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  9:08 4204 S.Kumar MUR MH . 150 18:00 D On Ac, 150
08-Jan-10  9:08 4354 Momson HA . ; &\@;&&% &D On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  9:08 4374 Vinod ISA P, 220 18:00 & D On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10  9:08 4350 Danraj SO O W PO
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Date In

08-Jan-10 925
08-Jan-10  9:25
08-Jan-10  9:30
08-Jan-10  9:30
08-Jan-10  9:45
08-Jan-10  9:45
08-Jan-10  9:45
08-Jan-10  9:46
08-Jan-10  9:46
08-Jan-10  9:46
08-Jan-10 947
08-Jan-10 947
08-Jan-10  9:47
08-Jan-16 948
08-Jan-10  9:48
08-Jan-10  9:48
08-Jan-10  9:49
08-Jan-10  9:49
08-Jan-10  9:49
08-Jan-10  9:50
08-Jan-10  9:50
08-Jan-10  9:50
08-Jan-10  10:00
08-Jan-10  10:00
08-Jan-10 - 10:00
08-Jan-10  10:01
08-Jan-10  10:01
08-Jan-10  10:01
08-Jan-10  10:02
08-Jan-10 10:02

m
4298
4351
4362
3441
4227
4328
2172
2171
4211
3336
4257
4169
4329
2936
2937
2028
2927
3830
4177
4138
4199
1789
4267
3621
4241
4243
4248
4258
4215
4229

Name

- Shekar

Rajender
Venkatesh
Raju
S.Yadagiri
Papu Kumar
Damodar Redd
P Raju

Rakesh Kumar
B Anjaneylu
Pramod
Ameer
Ch.Satyanaray
Narayan Parda
Kailash Kabi
Narender
Surender
Manoj Kumar
Chandra Moul
Akshay

P Raghu

S K mahoob
B.Venkatesh
Subramanyem
Y.Venkatesh
Rambabu
Alay Prasad
Raj Kumar
Raja

G Mallesh

Cont
MUR
HAM
MUR
MAB
MUR
MUR
GSR
GSR
MUR
GSR
JsA
MAB
MUR
SY
SY
5Y
SY
GSR
SY
AKS
GSR
MAB
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
MUR
ISA
MUR
SY

Cortified by:

tetoy —

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT &ijiL.DER®

Skill

Type Wage
PAI MH 150
PAI MA 220
PAI MH 150
WEL MA 190
PAI MA 220
PAI MH 150
ELE MA 225
ELE MH 160
PAl MA 220
ELE MH 160
PAI MA 220
WEL  MA 190
PAI MA 220
PLU  MA 200
PLU MA 200
PLU MA 200
PLU  MA 200
ELE MA 225
PLU  MA 200
PLU  MA 200
ELE MH 160
WEL CO 250
TIL MA 300
TIL MH 175
TIL MA 300
TIL MH 175
PAI MA 220
PAI MA 220
PAI MH 150
PLU  Ma 200

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Admin Officer .
PARAMOU!\;T BUILDERS :

Atin Block Payment Amount
aD On Ac. 150
A D On Ac. 220
¥ On Ac. 150
:1/ D On Ac. 190
¥'D On Ac. 220
YD On Ac. 150
rp On Ac. 225
¥ybD On Ac. 160
D On Ac. 220
Yo On Ac. 160
7 On Ac. 220
{ D Gn Ac. 190
¥ o On Ac. 220
¥D On Ac. 200
_)/ D On Ac. 200
D On Ac. 200
P On Ac. 200
.(V D On Ac. 225
j;;D On Ac. 200
CA . 200
/yﬁD On Ac. 160 15
' On Ac. 250
/yﬁ) O Ac. 300
/Vﬁa On Ac. 175
On Ac. 300
,1/ D On Ac. 175
}/‘D On Ac. 220
XD On Ac. 220
XD On Ac. 150
)] On Ac, 200
CHECKED
Quality Quantity
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PMR - Detailed Atftndence Report

Date In ib

From Date: 09-Jan-10

o ot 105 PO

To Date: 9/1/10

Name Cont  Type Skillt Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Jan-1¢  6:01 4001 A Raja KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 1‘3 CA Job Wm{ 225
09-Jan-10  6:01 4000 P Raghunath KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA Job Woﬂe/ 225
09-Jan-10  6:01 4002 ANeelamber KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA Job Worlg/ 25
09-Jan-10  6:02 1599 NarayanRao KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 1.3 CA JobWork/ 225
09-Jan-10  6:02 1495 Dharma KRI CHE MH 150 18:00 l.j CA JobWork\h/ 225
09-Jan-10  6:02 4004 S Yadunath KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 1.3 CA Job Worl/ 225
09-Jan-10  6:02 4003 R Parvathi KRI HAC FH 125 18:00 LY CA Job Work/ 187.5
09-Jan-190  6:03 3999 Dashu KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 1.3 CA Job Work_/ 225
09-Jan-10  6:03 1756 Munna Rao KRI CHE MH 150 18:00 l.jCA Job Worb/ 225
09-Jan-10  6:03 1496 Anjaneyulu KRI CHE MH 150 18:00 1& CA Job Work/ 225
09-Jan-10  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 i D On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:01 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIvV MH 150 18:.00 1D On Ac i50
09-Jan-10  8:01 4358 Ramesh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac 150
09-Jan-10  8:02 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac
09-Jan-10  8:02 3909 Jethuram SKP  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 D On Ac
09-Jan-10  8:02 4179 Radhika SKpP Civ FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:03 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac
09-Jan-10  8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  2:03 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:04 4341 Amrika SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1 b On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:04 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:04 4310 Radha Shyam SKP crv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac
0%-Jan-10  8:05 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac
09-Jan-10  8:05 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP v ‘MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac
09-Jan-10  8:05 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac
09-Jan-10  8:06 4249 Sanjay SKp Civ MA 240 13:00 1 D On Ac
09-Jan-10  8:06 4131 Kusaylal SKP Cv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac 125
09-Jan-10  8:06 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
09-jan-10  8:07 4101 Tumanlal SKp CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
09-Jan-10  8:07 4162 Sirco SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac 125
09-Jan-10  8:07 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP crv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac 150
09-Jan-10  3:08 4158 NarsingNike SKP . Cly MA 240 1.8:00 1D On Ac 240
09-Jan-10  8:68 2183 Jant SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  9:60 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 ca /Dep? 135
09-Jan-10  9:00 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1ca % pt. 150
09-Jan-10  9:60 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA h}pr. 150
09-Jan-10  9:01 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA W 150
09-Jan-10  9:61 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA I}pt’ 135
09-Jan-10  9:01 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ?pt/ 150
09-Jan-10  9:02 4183 U.Venkarma MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 CA I}cpr 150
09-Jan-10  9:02 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA  Depi 135
09-Jan-10  9:02 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 9@‘( 135
09-Jan-10  9:03 3604 Radha Bai LY. ENSAERT T 135 18:0 1 CA Dept. 135
09-Jan-10  9:03 3989 E Rama MANC%{E{;:%{EDBS 18:0 1 CA ﬁ 135
09-Jan-10  9:03 4171 Ramachanda - y . % 150 18 1 CA ))epf 150
09-Jan-10  9:04 4172 Srilakha o7 - Augit, 1 CA pest s
09-Jan-10  9:04 4354 Momson DH DS MHgig. ... 1 90..J800 1y T‘&HEC“%ED
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
09-Jan-10  9:04 4352 Rambabu HAM PAl MA 220 18:00

1P On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  9:05 4353 P Somesh HAM PAI MA 220 18:00 1 B On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10  9:05 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
09-Jar-10  9:15 4351 Rajender HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
0%-Jan-10  9:15 4374 Vinod ISA PAl MA 220 18:00 iD On Ac. _220=
09-Jan-10  9:15 4298 Shekar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  9:16 3817 Vijay ARM . CAR MA 190 '18:00 1 D On Ac. 190
09-Jan-1¢  9:16 4350 Danraj HAM PaAl . MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  9:16 4355 Shivaraj HAM  PAI MH 150 18:.00 1D On Ac. - 150
09-Jan-10  9:17 4202 Satish MUR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10 . 9:17 4210 J Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 13:00 1D On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10 ~ 9:17 3816 ‘Ajay -+ ARM CAR = Ma ' ) 190 18:00 1 b On Ac. 190
09-Jan-10  9:18 4362 Venkatesh MUR PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  9:18 4178 E Narasimha HAM PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10 '9:19 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 CA (BﬁT 240
09-Jan-10  9:19 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA pt. 125
09-Jan-10 920 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  9:20 4227 8.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 b On Ac, 220
09-Jan-10 920 2171 P Raju GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
09-Jan-t0  9:30 3336 B Anjaneyln  GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
09-Jan-10  9:30 2172 Damodar Redd GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10  9:31 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 1 D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  9:31 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 D On Ag.
09-Jan-10  9:40 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:.00 1D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  9:40 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On A¢.
09-Jan-10  9:40 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR PAI MA 220 18:00 I D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  9:41 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  9:41 4257 Pramod JSA PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ag.
09-Jan-10  9:41 4328 PapuKumar MUR PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac.
09-Jan-10  9:42 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac.
09-Jan-10 942 4115 G Srinivas Ra GSR ELE CO 250 18:00 1D On Ac. 250
09-Jan-10  9:42 4199 P Raghu GSR  ELE MH 160 18:00 iD On Ac. 160
09-Jan-10  9:43 4335 T.Naveen MAB WEL MH 140 18:00 1D On Ac. 140
09-Jan-10  9:43 2199 Mahesh MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
09-Jan-10  9:43 1780 SKmahoob MAB WEL co 250 18:00 1D On Ac. 250
09-Jan-10  9:44 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
09-Jan-10  9:44 2081 Abdul Rauf MUS PLU MA 200 18:00 1D On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  9:44 4138 Akshay AKRS PLU MA 200 18:00 1 CA Dept. 200
09-Jan-10  10:00 4177 Chandra Moul SY PLU MA 200 13:00 iD MAC 200
09-Jan-10  10:00 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 1 D On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10 10:00 2927 Surender SY PLU MA 200 18:00 1D On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  10:01 2937 _ Kailash Kabi 8Y PLU MA 200 18:00 1D On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  10:01 4232 Shiva Shanker SY PLU MA 200 18:00 1D On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  10:01 2928 Narender Sl RLLL DIA b Dmels B0 1D On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10 10:02 4244 P Venkatesh] GvE LE2 1300 18:00 1 D On Ac. 300 -
09-Jan-10 10:02 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE 300 18:00 1D On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  18:00 4137 Rakesh Kum Ir ~ A@CPROO 05 CA
09-Jan-10  18:00 2035 Amrlkaba% Sig"..l.?.S"iO..‘O.O- 0.5 WH - ’“ j‘&%D
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill

Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
09-Jan-10 18:00 4310 RadhaShyam SKP CIV = MH 150 20:00 o? 7%
09-Jan-10  18:00 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Crv MH 150 20:00 CA /Bept 5 A
09-Jan-10 18:00 4358 Ramesh SKP CIv MH 150 20:00 0:5/CA W
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Jan-10 To Date: 10/1/10
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amonnt
10-Jan-10  6:30 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 14:20 (I/CA M 135
10-Jan-10  6:30 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 14:20 A CA ))ﬁ)t. 135
10-Jan-10  6:30 4359 Premdss MAN EAR MH 150 14:20 A CA /{pt 150
10-Jan-10  6:31 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 14:20 yca Pﬁﬁ 150
10-Jan-10 631 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 14:20 yea  per 135
10-Jan-10  6:31 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 1420 ¥Ca })eft 150
10-Jan-10  6:32 2357 MDYakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 14:20 ¥TA  Dest 150
10-Jan-10  6:32 2358 Raheernunisha MAN EAR FH 135 14:20 l/CA Dep/t 135
10-Jan-10  6:32 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 14:20 XCA Det 150
10-§an-10  6:33 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 1420 J/CA M 135
10-Jan-10  6:33 3989 ERama MAN EAR FH 135 1420 1/ CA M 135
10-Jan-10  7:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 / D On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  7:01 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKpP CIv MH 150 16:00 ;/D On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  7:01 4129 Musudum SKP Clv MA 240 16:00 .1/6 On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  7:02 4249 Sanjay SKP  CIV  MA 240 16:00 A D On Ac. 240
10-Jan-16  7:02 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 A/D On Ac. 240
16-Jan-10  7:02 3507 Atamaram SKP CIV MA 240 16:00 A/D On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  7:03 4310 RadhaShyam SKP CIV  MH 150 16:00 D On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  7:03 2183 Jantu SKP Civ MA 240 16:00 }/D On Ac. 40
19-Jan-10  7:03 4071 Dilip SKpP CIv MA 240 16:00 ,1/ D On Ac. 2
10-Jan-10  7:04 4341 Amrika SKP CIvV FH 125 16:00 ;I/D On Ac. 12
10-Jan-10  7:04 4340 Govind SKP CIV MA 240 16:00 )/ D On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  7:04 3509 Saritha SKP CIvV FH 125 16:00 A/D On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  7:05 3909 Jethuram SKP CIvV MA 240 16:00 )/I) On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10 7:05 4131 Kuysaylal SKP CIv FH 125 16:00 / D On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  7:05 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIV FH 125 16:00 /I/D On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  7:06 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 16:00 [l/ D On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  7:06 4150 Komal SKP CW MH 150 16:00 [l/D On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  10:00 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 17:30 D On Ac. 200
10-Jan-10 10:00 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 17:30 /I/ D On Ac. 125
10-Jan-1¢  10:00 2937 KailashKabi SY PLU MA 200 17:30 /l/ D On Ac. 200
10-Jan-10  10:01 2927 Surender SY PLU MA 200 17:30 /l/ D On Ac. 200
10-Jan-10  10:01 2928 Narender 8Y PLU MA 200 17:30 /l/D On Ac. 200
10-Jan-10  10:01 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLY MA 200 17:30 /D On Ac. 200
Certified by: 7 CHECKED
Qe — & —
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Jan-10 To Date: 11/1/10
Dzte In D Name Cont  Type SkilT  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amouat
11-Jan-10  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
H-Jan-10  8:01 3909 Jethuram SKP CIV  MaA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  8:01 4137 RakeshKumar SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
H-jan-10  8:02 4150 Komal SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10 . 8:02 4162 Siroo SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. o125
11-Jan-10  8:02 4179 Radhika SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
1-Jan-10  8:03 4250 SurajSingh SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  8:03 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:03 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  8:04 4071 Dilip SKP  CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:04 3509 Saritha SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:05 2310 Sukal Bai SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:05 4129 Musudum SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  8:05 4249 Sanjay SKP CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  8:06 4340 Govind SKP  CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D OnAc. 240
11-Jan-10  8:06 3507 Atamaram  SKP CIV = MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
11-Jan-10  8:06 2183 Jantu SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
11Jan-10  8:07 434 Amrika SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:07 4364 Mehandkuma SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  9:00 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 L CA  Depr 150
11-Jan-10  9:00 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dot 135
11-Jan-10  9:00 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA e 150
11-Jan-10  9:01 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA  Dbept 135
11-Jan-10  9:01 4204 S.Kumar MUR PAI  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  9:01 2010 P.StiHari  MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA  bept 150
11-Jan-10  9:01 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Dept. 135
11-Jan-10  9:15 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Dent 135
11-Jan-10  9:15 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 20:00 15 CA " Dept
1-Jan-10  9:15 3604 RadhaBai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept.
H-Jan-10  9:16 4355 Shivaraj HAM PAI  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac
Hjan-10  9:16 4351 Rajender HAM PAI  MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac.
H-Jan-10  9:17 4353 P Somesh HAM PAl  MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac.
11-Jan-10  9:17 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac.
H-Jan-10  9:17 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac,
1-Jan-10  9:18 4210 JPrabakar MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac
11-Jan-10  9:18 4031 Narsing HAM PAI  Ma 220 18:00 1D On Ac
11-Jan-10  9:18 4202 Satish MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac.
tl-Jan-10 9119 4178 ENarasimha HAM PAI  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
[1-Jan-10  9:19 4268 RMadhavRaoc DNL CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept,_— 240
[1-Jan-10 920 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 CA % 125
11-Jan-10  9:20 4352 Rambabu HAM PAI  MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
1-Jan-10 920 4354 Momson e M 150 13:00 1D OnAe 150
I1-Jan-10 9:30 2171 P Raju Bt W= 150 1400 1D On Ac. 160
11-Jan-10  9:30 2172 Damodat Redd 225 18%00 1 D On Ac. 225
(1-Jan-10  9:30 4227 Augit b 1 D Qnds EE
H-Jan-10  9:40 3336 Vi aern s 1021840 o CHECK
15 January, 2010 au Quality rguagtity
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Date In 1D Name Cont
1i-Jan-10  9:40 4224 B.D.Yadagiri JSA
11-Jan-10  9:40 4138 Akshay AKS
1-Jan-10  9:45 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR
11-Jan-10  9:45 4375 Devnath MUR
{1-Jan-10  9:45 4374 Vinod ISA
t1-Jan-10  9:46 4257 Pramod I1sA
fl-Jan-10 9:46 3441 Raju MAB
t1-Jan-10  9:46 4229 G Mallesh SY
Il-Jan-10  9:47 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR
11-Jan-10  9:47 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR
H-Jan-10 947 4199 P Raghu GSR
11-Jan-10  9:48 4234 - Prem Kumar MUR
11-Jan-10  9:48 1789 SKmahoob MAB
11-Jan-10  9:48 4169 Ameer MAB
11-Jan-10 949 4248 AlayPrasad MUR
H-Jan-1¢ 949 4328 PapuKumar MUR
It-Jan-10 9:49 4258 Raj Kumar ISA
I1-Jan-10  9:50 4215 Raja MUR
11Jan-10  9:50 2936 Narayan Parda SY
11-Jan-10 ~ 9:50 2937 KailashKabi SY
11-Jan-10 9:55 2081 Abdul Rauf  MUS
11-Jan-10  9:55 4177 ChandraMount SY
11-Jan-10 955 2927 Surender Sy

Certified by
- Project Manager/Engg. '
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

ML e gnade oy e 4

Type SkilT Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
PAL  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
PLU  MA 200 18:00 A CA M 200
PAI  MA 220 18:00 AD On Ac. 220
PAI MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
PAI  MA 220 18:00 »D On Ac. 220
WEL  MA 190 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 190
PLU  MA 200 18:00 »D On Ac. 200
PAI  MA 220 18:00 4D On Ac. 20
ELE  CO 250 18:00 - D On Ac. 250
ELE  MH 160 18:00 XD On Ac. 160
PAI  MA 220 18:00 AD On Ac. 20
WEL CO 250 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 250
WEL MA 190 18:00 XD On Ac. 190
PAI  MA 220 18:00 A p On Ac. 220
PAI MH 150 18:00 .d/ On Ac.
PAI MA 220 18:00 J)]; On Ac. 220
PAL  MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150 Q.%
PLU  MA 200 18:00 »D On Ac. 200
PLU  MA 200 18:00 P On Ac. 200
PLU  MA 200 18:00 16 On Ac. 200
PLU  MA 200 18:00 »D On Ac. 200
PLU  MA 200 18:00 7-& coir_lmé CK éOGD
Certified by: Quality Quantity
LY
By: 'Dt.‘g\m 1
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PMR - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 12-Jan-10  To Date: 12/1/10

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-3an-10  8:01 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-Fan-10  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIV = MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-}an-10  8:01 4137 RakeshKumar SKP CIV = MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
12-%an-10  8:02 4158 NasingNike SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10 8:02 3909 Jethuram SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:02 4179 Radhika SKP  CIV  FH 125 13:00 1D On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:03 4128 ManojKumar SKP CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:03 407t Dilip SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 I D . On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:03 4162 Siroo SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10 - 8:04 2183 Jantn SKp CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:04 3509 Saritha SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:04 2310 Sukal Bai SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:05 2035 Amrikabai SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  $:05 3507 Atamaram SKP  CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:05 4340 Govind SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:06 4341 Amrika SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D Cn Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:06 4249 Sanjay SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:06 4131 Kusaylal SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D Cn A, 125
[2-Jan-10  8:07 4310 RadhaShyam SKP CIV = MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:07 4156 Komal SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D OnAc. 150
12-3an-10  8:07 4129 Musudum SKP  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On A, 240
I2-Jan-10  8:08 4250 SurajSingh SKP CIV @ MH 150 18:00 1D _ OnAc 150
12-fan-10  8:08 4364 Mechandkuma SKP CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D OnAc 150
12-Jan-10  8:08 4210 J.Prsbakar MUR  PAl MA 220 1800 ., 1 D

12-Jan-10  $:09 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 13:00 1D

12-Jan-10  9:10 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 Cca

12-Jan-10  9:10 2794 Sriny MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 cA

12-Jan-10  9:10 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA

12-Jan-10  9:11 3405 Sammakka MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 cA

12-Jan-10  9:11 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA

12-Jan-10 %11 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA

12-5an-10 912 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 L5 CA

12-Jan-10  9:12 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA

12-Jan-10 9:12 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA

12-Jan-10  9:13 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA

12-Jan-10  9:13 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D

12-Jan-10  9:14 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MaA 190 18:00 1D

12-7an-10  9:14 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 D

12-Jan-10  9:14 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA

12-Jan-10  9:15 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 1D

[2-]Jan-10 930 4353 P Somesh HAM PAI MA 220 18:00 1D

12-Jan-10  9:30 4355  Shivaraj HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 D

12-Jan-10  9:30 4031 Narsing HAM 230] 8:00 I D

12Jan-10 931 4374 Vinod JGHE{,%&D 220 {8:00 1D

12-Jan-10  9:31 2172 Damodar Redd G 4/ MA 225 §8:00 1 CA.

12Janl0 931 2171 PRa o GRRANRTICRXR Audigo {800 1D

12-Jan-10 9:32 3336 B Anjdneylu R 5 H 160 18:00 1

D Slg
15 January, 2010 ST . Pago 1 o2
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Jan-10  9:55 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 «T D On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10  9:55 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR ELE CO 250 18:00 AD On Ae, 250
12-Jan-10  9:55 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 A/D On Ac. 160
12-Jan-10  9:56 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 / D On Ac. 225
12-Jan-10  9:56 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 200 18:00 ,1/ CA }p( 200
12-Jan-10  9:56 1789 S K mahooh MAB WEL CC 250 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 250
12-Jan-10 10:00 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 J/ B On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  10:00 2928 Narender SY PLU MA 200 18:00 )/D On Ac. 200
12-Jan-10  10:00 2927 Surender SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 260
12-Jan-10  10:00 4177 Chandra Moul SY PLU MA 200 18:00 / D On Ac, 200
12-Jan-10 10:01 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLU MA ' 200 18:00 )/D On Ac. _ 200
12-Jan-10  10:01 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:.00 AT D On Ac, 20
12-Jan-10  10:01 2937 KailashKabi SY PLU MA 200 18:00 )/D On Ac. 200
12-Jan-10  10:02 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 {1/ D On Ac. 1

12-Jan-10  10:02 4248 AlayPrasad MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 ,1/ D On Ac. 2

12-Jan-10  10:02 4329 ChSatyanaray MUR PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/ D On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  10:03 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAl MA 226 18:00 j/D On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  10:03 4257 Pramod JSA PAI MA 220 13:00 D On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  10:03 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR PAI MA 220 18:00 .A/D On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  10:04 4328 PapuKuvmar MUR  Pal MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  10:04 4229 - G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 //D On Ac. 200

Certified by: ~Certifiog " CHECKED
Project Manager/Engg /&‘N\/\;’\Ao T == \ —
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-Jan-10  To Date: 13/1/10

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jan-10  8:00 4250 Suraj Singh SKP (®13% MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:00 4358 Ramesh SKP CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. ' 150
13-Jan-10  8:01 4129 Musudum SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:02 3507 Atamaram SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:02 3509 Saritha SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:02 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:03 4341 Amrika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
I3-Jan-10  8:03 4340 Govind SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
[3-Jan-10  8:03 4131 Kusaylal SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:04 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:04 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:.00 1D On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:04 4249 Sanjay SKp  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
I3-Jan-10  8:05 4101 Tumanlal SKpP Ccrv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:05 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 18:.00 1D On Ac. S 25
13-Jan-10  8:05 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
13-Jan-10  8:06 4158 Narsing Nike  SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:06 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:06 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
13-Jan-}0 - 807 4364 Mechand kuma SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 - 1D On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:07 4150 Komal SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  $:07 4071 Dilip SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 1D OnAc, . 240
13-Jan-10  8:08 4162 Siroo SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 -8:08 2035 Amril:cabai SKP Cly FH 125 "18:00 1D On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  9:00 4359 Premdas *° MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
13-Jan~10  9:00 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
13-Jan-10  9:00 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept.

13-Jan-10  9:01 4369 Ramanamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept.

13-Jan-10  9:01 4365 Vangal Rao MAN EAR, MH 150 18:.00 1 CA Dept.

13-Jan-10  9:01 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150- 18:00 1 CA Dept.

13-Jan-i10  9:01 4302 Jhake MAN EAR FH 135 .18:00 1 CA Dept.

13-Jan-10  9:02 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept.

13-Jan-10  9:02 4303 Bhagu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Dept.

13-Jan-10  9:02 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept.

13-Jan-10  9:03 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:03 4355 Shivargj HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac, 150
13-Jan-10  9:03 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:04 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
13-Jan-10  9:04 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 1 CA Dept. - 135
13-Jan-10  9:04 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept, 135
13-Jan-10  9:10 4204 S.Kumar MUR PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10 920 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
13-Jan-10  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL CY FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept. 125
13-Jan-10  9:20 3817 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
13-Jan-10  9:21 3441 190 38:00 1 D On Ac. 190
13-Jan-10 921 4328 150 18:00 1D On Ac., 150
13-Jan-10 921 4268 - ao—h) ’ A V1A 240 38:0 1 CA ' 24
13-Jan-10 922 4138 Akshay P Soe) - Audit s;og ; Sﬂ s :

| €E§musm"m"mnm 13*?E“3*(EHD
15January,2010- : N Quaﬁty P ﬁla(i%ty
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Date In
13-Jan-10  9:22
13-Jan-10  9:22
13-Jan-10 9:23
13-Jan-10 9:23
13-Jan-10 923
i3-Jan-10 9:24
13-Jan-10  9:24
13-Jan-10  9:24
13-Jan-10 925
13-Jan-10  9:25
13Jan-10  9:25
13-Jan-10 9:26
13-Jan-10 926
13-Jan-10  9:26
13-Jan-10 927
13-Jan-10  9:27
13-Jan-1¢  10:00
13-Jan-10 10:00

D

21m
4169
4115
3830
4199
4329
4227
4213
4211
4257
4248
4258
4234
4229
2936
2937
2927
2081

Certifled by:
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Project Mana er/Engg.
PARAMOUNT ?39.!{ Dg%S

Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

P Raju GSR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 &P On Ac. 160

Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 A D On Ac. 190

GSrinivasRa GSR  ELE = CO 250 18:00 XD On Ac. 250

Manoj Kumar GSR ELE  MA 225 18:00 AD  Onac 225

P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 AD On Ac. 160

Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 20

S.Yadagii MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 /1/1) On Ac. 220

Raja MUR PAI  MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150

Rakesh Kumar MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
Pramod JSA PAI  MA 220 18:00 rp On Ac.
AlayPrasad  MUR PAI  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac.
Raj Kumar  JSA  PAl MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac.
Prem Kumar MUR  PAI MA 230 18:00 _)/D On A,
GMallesh  SY  PLU  MA 200 18:00 YD On Ac.
Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 ;}/D On Ac.
Kailash Kabi 8SY PLU MA 200 18:00 jig> On Ac.
Surender SY PLU  MA 200 18:00 }A) On Ac.
Abdul Rauf MUS PLU  MA 200 18:00 W On Ac.

o CHECKED
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 8/1/10 ToDate:  13/1/10

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 70
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 70
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (4 detail rec Sum 8
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records Sum S
7 Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)
Payment Type ' On Ac. '
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Suramary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 11 j(:)( 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. {10 detail records) Sum 29 -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (10 detail Sum B 29 Q\ *
_Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) \
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH . 5}\‘\
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 4 35 * ’6
Worker Skiil MA g
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4 % %\ i
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 8
Sumnmary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (8 detail re ___ Sum - 8 R\’{
_Epntractor Name ; G Srinivas Rao ( Ele) (A/
Payment Type Dept. o o Q(
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) " Sum 1 /
_Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record). . —— S 1 A
Payment Type On Ac. F Ci EC 4 = 5 \[\\/V)
Worker Skill Cco - - d /
3 X R \
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail recordsy7. 3 " ev - Audit 4
_ - i A IV AR NN
4 ".a MSTQ‘-.- AEvesavEERY
15 January, 2010
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) Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao ( Ele ) (15 detail re Sum 26
Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao {Tiles) (3 de Sum 6
Contractor Name Krishna ( Hacking )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 13.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Krishna ( Hacking ) (2 detail recor Sum 15
Confractor Name MD Mehboob ( welding )
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum i
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= M I Mehboob ( welding ) (10 det Sum 16
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting) 7
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 51
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (10 detail re Sum 51
Contractor Name Mustafa Al (Plu)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail 3
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (3 d 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Moustafa A¥i 3
15 January, 2010 el .
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Contractor Name R Srinivas Yadav (Plumber)

- Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (6 det Sum 32
Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (5 detail records Sum 15
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2.5
Payment Type ’ On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 40
Worker Skill MA
Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 60
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (20 detail re Sum

Grand Total

Eertified by:
Qualify | Quantity
Project Manager/Engg. - W (\@\ ©
' pARfy}pgy_r BUILDERS | By: pt. !
) PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
15 January, 2010

Page 3 of 3




PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 8/1/10 To:  13/1/10

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (69 detail records) Sum 9945

Summary for '‘Contractor Name'= G Manyem (Earth Work) (69 detail reco Sum 9945
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter) e

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) " Sum 1520 <

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carmpenter) (8 detail records)  Sum 1520
_Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber),

Payment Type Dept. P

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1000

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records) Sum 1000
Contractor Name B Hanumanth_(Painting) N

Payment Type On Ac. )

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 5610 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (29 detail recor  Sum 5610

Contractor Name __ Duddi Neelaigh (Civi) e

Payment Type Dept.

Surnmary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 1460 <

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah {Civil) (2 detail records)  Sum 1460
_Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao (Ele) _ o o

Payment Type Dept. X

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record} Sum : 225

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 4815

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Srinjvas Rao (Ele } (26 detail records)  Sum 5040
Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) S
" Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1550

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao { Tiles ) (6 detail rec  Sum 1550
_Contractor Name Krishna ( Hacking ) e
Payment Type Job Work

15 January, 2010

Certified by:
L

A

3

Project Maniager/Engg, 2N
p.\muouuf’%bn.ogzs PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ! | @ 29 =



. * Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum

Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = Krishra ( Hacking ) (10 detail records) Sum Lfooo / - M

Contractor Name MD Mehboob (welding )

Payment Type On Ac. ]

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ae. (16 detail records) Sum 3230 7

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob ( welding ) (16 detail rec  Sum 3230

Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)

Payment Type On Ac. )

Summary for *Payment Type' = On Ac. (51 detail records) Sum 9890

Summary for *Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (51 detail records) Sum 9890

Contractor Name - Mustafa Ali (Plu)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 600

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa Alj (Plu) (3 detail records) Sum 600

Contractor Name R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) Sum 6400 #

Summary for "Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (32 detailre  Sum 6400

Coniractor Name Sirisha_(Painting)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 3300

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (15 detail records) Sum 3300

Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sam 3625 yd

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = On Ac. (129 detail records) Sum 23750

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (134 detail records  Sum 241125
Grand Total 75870

Certifled by: Certitied by:
Project Manager/Engg. Admm Oﬂ‘icer
PARAMOUNT’ BUILDERQ PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
A T -~ gy ¢ o B Y- R T
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PMR Hire Charges Payment Report

From: 8&/1/10 To: 14/1/10
Equipment Qwner Ranadheer
:"‘Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
I 08-Jan-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
08-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
08-Jan-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
08-Jan-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
09-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
09-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
09-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
09-Jan-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
09-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
09-Jan-1¢  Trally Tractor AP36lJ 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
09-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
10-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 I 160 Per Trip 160
10-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
10-Jan-10  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 169 Per Trip 160
10-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U1 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
11-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
11-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
11-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP361J 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
12-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Ranadheer (19 detail records  Sum 19 - 3040
Grand Total 19 3040

Certifiod hy:

Tdot—

‘Project Mana
{ PARAMOUNT

gar/Engg.
SHLDERS

g e

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

15 January, 2010
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PMR .- Building Material Payment Report  From: 8/1/10 To: 14/1/10

Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand (B) - vIJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
14-Jan-10 7:37 23.095 AP24W 5138 676 15612.22
Sumtnary for "Material Type' = Fine Sand (B) - VIJ (1 detail record)
Sum 23.095 15612.22

Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record}

Sum 23.095 15,39 3/ —

Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Red Soil in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Jan-10 15:04 200 APO9T 7599 .84 1768
-S“ﬁ;lmary for Material Type' = Red Soil in Cft (1 detail record)
Sum 200 1768
Summary for 'Suppliet’ = Sai Ram Enterprises (1 detail record)
_ Sum 200 ’ 1768
Grand Total 223.095 17380.22
f : ’ b '
! Certified by: Eertlﬂod by:
| et N CHECKED
j A'W ‘
i Project Mana £
Ty ger/Engg, Admin Officer - Audit
LaRAMOUNT BULDERS | | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

: Q\Sig

LEA L L LT TR
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  14/1/10
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail records)
Sem 0

Cement Grade 53 Grar.‘\/

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade E_Syetail records)
Sum 0 :

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade’ = OPC onlyyﬂctail records)

Sum 0
Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags ;
Summary for ‘Cement Grade'= PPC only (70]-detail recprds) Cr.oweraiznid
Sum =274 / Z
Grand Total 274

. CHECKED |
Certified by: ynti
x \ > ‘ﬁ,\/ ' g\b‘\(‘o s
ropenelf | R | [ o
. sy DUle ; !
i verhy RS tDERS | [pARAMOUNT BUILDERS -

15 January, 2010 Page 1 of



“

PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From:

8/1/10 To: 14/1/10
CementReg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity ‘Issued By
/304 Jan10  _4035  TilesFitting PPC only D ?Sccurity
/sos }-Jan-m 55 "Piles Fitting PPC only D 2 Security
806 f()‘).-Jan-lO I35 }ewmon plastering  PPC only D ?Sé‘curity
})7 }L—Jan-lo /55 é/Elavatmn plastering  PPC only D /0 Security
}08 11-Jan-10 9:35 Cj@;?lastermg (2nd PPC only D /I}Security
869 11-Jan-10 10:35  Mgehi€ Fitting PPC only D Security
10 A1-Jan-10 1205 WageeProofing PPC only D A Security
A A5 Jan-10 9335 Eleuation plastering  PPC only D 20- Security
}4'2 AZXJan-10 a5 Elgwaftion plastering ~ PPC only D 10 Secutity
}13 Jaﬂn-l() / Cr:"!'lar Plastering 2nd PPC only D \ 25 Security
CHECKED |
F
Ceortified by: :
ooy CHECKED
Project Manager/Engg, ,W‘/r, A0 Quality Quantity
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS A \ > N
T CARAMOUNT B! 'BVM pr. il
YU DUILDERS |

PAAMOUNT BUILDERS |

15 January, 2010
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 8/1/10 To: 14/1/10
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
Mm\ v\owwu an-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 .\Encm 12:3t~  Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
m‘ms\ \bw.\._wu-_o ‘Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335  14:58 14:39~  Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
Q&w \omn.m.._-po Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 E 15:31-  Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
\m&ﬁ §- 1¢ Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 ﬁwa. 16:54 Dgbris 1 160 Per Trip 160
A57 H9-Tan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U335 1003 10:4—  Debfis 1 160 Per Trip 160
Mm kw-umn-mo Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 11:69 1134 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
Mb, .\%LET_ 0 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 Nw\ BWV Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
wmo\ _(o<fan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 . G.N_V Debrig— 1 160 Per Trip 160
561 9<tan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 @mc Hwﬁ‘ Grariite 1 160 Per Trip 160
o& 09-jan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor va%»\. 1 5:59 17603 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
& vgw.ﬁm?_c Ranadheer ,_.S_EE. AP36U 335 W\m _mr.u_m\ Tapdeor Stone 1 160 Per Trip 160
\m% xb&mb-_o .\%ﬂ Trally Tractor AP36U 335 .\o@ 8:21~  Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
.\m@m _Je=Tan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 me\ 9:36— Debsis— 1 160 Per Trip - cTer
\mmm be._m?_ 0 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 Hrg 1 _”mw\ Debyis <\ 1 160 Per Trip 160
\ubu. J@Jan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP361J 335 m”ow ﬂ.wm._\ Unwa\m\. . 1 160 Per Trip , 160
tmhm Nm 1-Jan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 \c\Mm\ 1345 Uacn.a.\. 1 160 Per Trip 160
, % .\3\ -Jan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 .Eu 12:08" Debris’ 1 160 Per Trip [60
mo ATJan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 327 1467 Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
¥4 M‘u.._mb. 10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 %\n.m\ 11 u_.‘\\bacam,\x 1 160 Per Trip 160
CHECKED
Certified by: ~ Cerufied by: . Quantity CHECKED
gu\\\\ d AP Quality \ ’ ) 0
Project Mana om\ma )amw Otficer By: ot /o.,/ - B - Aud
v)xh.!.oczﬂcmt.romﬂw PARAMOUNT BUILDERS . VPN)’#QCZ T wc:..cmﬁm ) &V?ﬁ
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PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 676
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand {In Tons 405.6
Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6"} 0
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Soil in Cft 8.84
Stone Dust (300CH) 11.783
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Stone Dust( Cft ) 1144
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4™ 0
Solid Bricks (6"} 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 2.288
Certified by: Eertitled by:
M
A" ANTAE
‘ in Officer
. Project Manager/Engg. | Admin O
PAR}AMOUNT BULDERS PARAMOUNT BU!LDER;._

r - Audit

Sig..'..l.l.l.'-ll

15 January, 2010
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PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report . From: 8/1/10

To: 14/1/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier ?.maﬁnlm_ Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount .

254  12-]Jan-10 _.m\.o.p mmxwwaﬂ_ Enterprises _whn\wom inCft 200 APO9T.7599 Pasy— Secarity 1768 \
<7255 {a-Jan10 7:37 Kirap Entérprises Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 23,005 APUW.5138 P Securi 15,293/
=z - Kigp Baterp = 285 s any, eeunlty @Go12d 15, -

. fled by: CHECKED
Cortified by: Cerufisd by
3 , 0 .
LA >§ Quality Quantity
n Officer
Project Manager/Engg. Admi

.).. PARAMOUNT SUILDERS ‘ PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

"

>

@k@ Dt. ﬁ._g__o

L

!

-RAMOUNT BUILDERS

15 January, 2010
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LABOUR QUARTOR - RENT DETAILS
Company |Paramount Builders From: 08-01-10
Project  |Paramount Residency To: 14-01-10
Date 15-Jan-10
8 N{ Q.No |Name Of OccupaiContractors' Name |Rent TubelighT.V. Fan |Music Total
1 1 Ramachendra Manyem 40 10 50
2 2 Satish Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65
3 3 Suresh Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65
4 4 Prabhakar Muarlidhar 40 10 50
5 5 Narasimha Hanumanth 40 10 50
6 6 Praveen Ranadheer 40 10 50
7 7 Narayana Hanumanth 40 10 50
8 8 Soma Narsaigh Ranadheer 40 10 50
9 9 |Narasimha Ranadheer 40 10 50
10 10 IHem Singh Sti Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
11 11 Manoj Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
12 12 iNarsing Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
13 13 Rambabu Hanumanth 40 10 50|
14 14 iKumar KGN Marble 40 10 50
15 15 {Govind Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
16 16 |Vasant Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
17 17 |Jethu Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
18 i8  |Akshay Company 0 0 0
19 19 iCrech Company 0 0 0
20 20 |Dhan Raj Hanumanth 40 10 50
21 21 _ |Aatma Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 30
22 22 |Dilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
23 23 Janthu Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
24 24  iTumesh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
25 25  |SKP (Store) Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
26 26 [Madhusudhan Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
| Grand Total
(In words Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred & Thirty only
artifi CHECKED
- Cortifiad by Toritiedby; 5
; - "’“'/ A_.M}/CX\Q Quality Quan}ity’
rofect Manager/Engg, Adriln O ¥
PARAMOL ' n Officer W 1S \ethe
T AAMOUNT siloens :;{mmoumng ILDERS
EC = .
O Audit

%

Prepared by Ravi.v

15-01-10,1:10 PM




PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 8/1/10 To: 14/1/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier ~ Category  ItemDesc =~ Size  Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
.N:aw 08-Jan-10  10:00 Om Traders Acid Bottles 8 Nos. - 897 By Bike K.Manoj K. Security
1200 08-Jan-10  10:00 Trinethra Super washing powder 6 Pkds ByBike  K.Manoj K Security
,m\ow 08-Jan-10  11:00 Om Traders E:&:m. wite 4 Kgs 896 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1202 09-Jan-10  14:00 Om Traders Binding wire 3 Kgs 898 By Bike  Surender  Security
1502 09-Jan-10 14:01 Om Traders Insulation Tape 10 Nos. 898 ByBike  Surender  Security
1203, 09-Jan-10  15:00 Om Traders Hacksaw Blades (Double) 10 Nos. 899 By Bike Bhasker Security
B& 09-Jan-10  15:01 Om Traders Thread 2 Pkds 899 ByBike  Bhasker  Security
1204 09-Jan-10  17:00 Om Traders Bleaching Powder 10 Pkds 200 ByBike  Das Security
1265  09-Jan-10  19:30 Dilpreet Tubes P MS Steel Tubes (100x4.50 15 Nos. 2303 AP29U 10 Party Security
1205 09-Jan-10  19:31 Dilpreet Tubes P MS Steel Tubes (80x4.00x 3 Nos. 2303 AP29U 10 Party Security
1206 09-Jan-10  20:00 Premicr Enginee Armor cable (340mtrs) 2Cx1.5sq 1 Coils 1515 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
Wuam 09-fan-10  20:01 Premier Enginee Armor cable (30mtrs) 4Cx4 sqm 1 Coils 1515 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
.&oq 09-Jan-10  20:00 The india Hardw Butterfly valve 100mm 6 Nos. 1317 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1207 09-Jan-10  20:01 The India Hardw Air release valve 15mm 3 Nos. 1317 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1207 09-Jan-10  20:02 The India Hardw Non return valve 100mm 3 Nos. 1317 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1208 11-Jan-10  10:00 MPIPL Water bill file 1 Nos. Byhand  Bhasker  Security
<708 11-Jan-10  10:0F MPIPL Electricity bill file 1 Nos. Byhand  Bhasker Security
1208 li-Jan-10  10:02 MPIPL Annual maintenance file 1 Nos. By hand Bhasker Security
r\.\m@ 1}-Jan-10  14:30 Om Traders White Cement 50 Kgs [ Bags 901 By bike Surender  Security
1219 11-Jan-10  16:40 Gromer Food Nu Golden Bamboo 8x10 25 Nos. 3256 By Auto Party Security ;
1210 11-Jan-10  16:41 Gromer Food Nu Chamaedorea elegans 8x10 36 Nos. 3256 By Auto  Party Security i
E H-Jan-16 16:42 Gromer Food Nu Tabebia avellandea 12x14 3 Nos. . 3256 By Auto  Party Security :
1210 il-Jan-10  16:43 Gromer Food Nu Putranjiva roxbugh 13x13 8 Nos. 3256 By Autc  Party Security
1210 [1-Jan-10  16:44 Gromer Food Nu Largerstroemia Indicaros  6x8 13 Nos. ' 3256 By Auto  Party Security
1210 11-Jan-10  16:45 Gromer Food Nu Delonix vagia 12x14 3 Nos. 3256 By Auto  Party Security
1210 11-Jan-10  16:46 Gromer Food Nu Jetropha 7 Nos, 3256 By Auto  Party Security
1211 11-Jan-10  16:50 Local Purchase Battery 3 Nos. . By Bike  Das Security
E\_ 11-Jan-10  16:51 Local Purchase Chalkpiece 1 Boxes Das Security
1212 12-Jan-10  10:00 Choudhary Elect Binding wire 2 Kgs Bhasker  Security
1213 i2-Jan-10  10:00 Om Traders Hacksaw Blades (Double) 10 Nos. Bhasker Security
1214 12Jan-19  11:00 Gautham Enterp Nescafe Coffee Powder  lkg 5 Pkds S Arvind Security
\ﬂ% 12-Jan-10  11:01 Gautham Enterp Nescafe Tea Powder lkg 5 Rkds O z m‘. ».h Arvind
R R A I RGN - R
19 January 2010 Certified by: {T ortified by: . Quality . 4 o TRl 1
Wfob‘v)\ RJO , ; : i . o u‘ D 3
o AP 3 . . W Audie |
Project Manager/Engg. Admin Officer o 8

O e hsomnsg
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'15 January, 2010

Inward No ~ Date Time S
12-Jan-10  11:00
12-Jan-10  11:00
12-Jan-10  11:00
12-Jan-10  11:00
12-Jan-10  11:01
12-Jan-10  11:02
12-Jan-10  11:03
12-Jan-16  11:04
12-Jan-10 11:05
12-Jan-10  11:06

%

o
i
B AN
-

EERERYY

218 12Jan-10 1007
J218  12Jan-10 11:08
1248 12010 11:09
1 12Jan-10 1110

12-Jan-10  11:11
12-Jan-10  11:12

G

1215 12-Jan-10 11:00
Y1209 12-Jan-10 11:01
J220 12an-10 11:00
1220 12Jan-10 11:01
1220 12-Jan-10 11:02
3270 12Jan-10 11:03

12-Jan-10  11:00
1221 12Jan-10 1101
12-JaneT0  11:02

A 12010 11:03
1227 12-Jan-10 11:04
r\vmum 12-jan-10  19:00
1227 12-JafC10 19:01
12227 12Jan-10 19:02

Ew _N.H“.Yo_%
1210 19:01
ﬁu\ 12-Jan-10  19:02

—
—

<n:wm__§w=u

Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubharm Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Noble Trading C
Noble Trading C
Veesamsetty Am
Veesamsetty Am
Veesamsetty Am
Veesamsetty Am
Vasant Trading

Vasant Trading

Vasant Trading

Vasant Trading

Vasant Trading

Premier Enginee
Premier Engince
Premier Enginee
Sri Rama Paints

$ri Rama Paints

Sri Rama Paints

HE: Unmn
Xerox Paper
Copper chowks
Insulation Tape
MK Socket

MK Socket

TV Socket
Telephone Socket
Mk Fan Regulator
Mk Bell Push

Mk Dummy Plates
Mk plates

Mk plates

Mk plates

Mk plates

Mk Connector

AC Round Sheet
Pressure Gauge
Pressure Switch
Dettol (H. W)
Mopping Stick
Acid Bottles

Wiper with Stick
Sheet Metal Screws
Sheet Metal Serews
Sheet Metal Screws
Sheet Metal Screws
Sheet Metal Screws
MCB

MCB

MCB

Amar Brushes
Water Paper
Brushes

Cortified by:

Project Marager/Engg.
PARAMOUN™ i~ ~TR&

B owhArA W VRIS - .

Size
Ad
20w

16 A
6A

2 way

10way
8 Way
4 way
1 Way
6A

250ml
Big
Htrs

1 1/2x8no
1x8no
2x8no

1 1/2x6n0
1x6no
16 A
10A

6A

4"

180 No's
3

Quantity Units

prp——

Brand  DCNo

12 Nos. 2077
6 Nos. 12286
60 Nos. 12285
130 Nos. 12284
235 Nos. 12284
16 Nos. 12284
56 Nos. 12284
72 Nos. 12284
20 Nos. 12284
356 Nos. 12284
80 Nos. 12284
140 Nos. 12284
140 Nos. 12284
40 Nos. 12284
1000 Nos. 12284
2000 Nos. 12284
3 Nos. 000847
3 Nos. 000847
12 Nos. 18447
12 Nos. 18447
24 Nos. 18447
12 Nos. 18447
1000 Nos. 8279
1000 Nos. 8279
1600 Nos. 8279
1000 Nos. 8279
1060 Nos. 8279
34 Nos. 1530
30 Nos. 1530
30 Nos. 1530
60 Nos. 1828
20 Dozens - —

T HECKED

V. No
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP2IT 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
AP29T 99
9T 99

T AP29T 99

Del. By Received b

Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

AW

Admin Officer

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

m._ol_é:on by:

Quality

ﬂ&ua%«.
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Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category  Item Desc Size  Quantity Units  Brand =~ DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb

4223 12-Jan-10  19:03 Sri Rama Paints Lappam Patty 4" 6 Nos. 1828 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
..\HNMw 12-Jan-10  19:04 m_.w\ﬁ:» Paints Lappam Patty 3¢ 6 Nos. 1828 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1223 G..EE@ 19:05 Sri Rama Paints Lappam Patty 2" 6 Nos. 1828 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
E. 12-Jan-10  19:06 Sri Rama Paints Brushes " 12 Nos. 1828 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
%\. 12-Jan-10  19:07 Sri Rama Paints Obd white cynthetic 20Kgs 10 Nos. 1828 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1224 12-Jar=10__ 19:00 Sri Rama Paints White Cement 50K gs 3 Bags 1825 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
MMNW G..Fa @&Ewnﬁmamu» Key chain rings 100 Nos. 2675 ByBike  V.Ravi Security
kwm _ﬁmLBm.S 12:00 Burhani Home Cloth Hangers 6'x2 1/2' 40 Nos. 019 AP29T 99 Arvind Security
\Sw.\ 13-Jan<t0  14:00.-Mahalaxmi Boo Lables Stickers 2 Sheet 837 ByBike  Surender  Security
\_Nm\m\ 13-Jan-10  17:00 Rajesh Electric Service wire 455mirs 1 Coils 1315 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1228 Hm.ﬁms\a\ C 1701 Wsmmmm_.a\ﬁan Service wire 455mtrs 1 Coils 1315 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
12287 13-Jan-10  17:02 Rajesh Electric Service wire 505mtrs 1 Coils 1313 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
.%wa\ G_\.,F:-A_o 17 mo\}amsu Associat Anchor Set lkg 20 Nos. 718 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
.Eo\ _w,vLmb -10  17:00" Femanth Marble Black Granite 42x26 7.58 Sfi By Auto  Party Security
1231 Es: 10 17:09-Rajesh Electric \..E%Em_.n (100 mtrs) RG-6 E\mom_m \\\_u_ 5 AP29T-99  Arvind Security
12317 13-Jan-10 17:0)-Rdjesh Electric Spring wire ' 2 Boxes 1315 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
4232 G.._ma.\%. 17:00 m%m:ﬁ% ¥w plates eg\. m%\: .. .. Hmwmu AP29T 99  Arvind ) Security
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